FINWARD BANCORP COM NPV

FINWARD BANCORP COM NPV

ISIN:  US31812F1093

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

27.30 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.70% (0.19)

US31812F1093
FNWD

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

107 EUR

S&P 500

10.85 USD (200)
43.39 USD (200)
27.16 USD
27.30 USD
27.11 USD
27.11 USD
27.132898 USD
5,236
142,071.39

78

WKN: 31812F109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31812F1093&ID_NOTATION=80532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4d8d133c5959af0c40a814c8649039b67873370440e6e321a22e5ad112969d2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=230fbc369394ec1bd&time=1724039461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7f158b15858d915c0ef53267c16c85450941179a4509191f09c96c9d22234b6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60e118d89abff8e93&time=1724039461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9231edd29baf766ba0cd98c550923770e208ab050bf2b332db13e7cf4086453&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4437ef5fb52dae215&time=1724039461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef3405d28d22644f6df706d80215b339b45b1ea4bea0c67bfc2f454a7e86c09d&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a68f852f2b90039a7&time=1724039461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=554916ef969d5b30618bc435f3b31a26b6576c76b38b2ee51a4ad2cbe01f2f33&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f853f7cbc75a3e21&time=1724039461&tool=RSC

FINWARD BANCORP COM NPV

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
27.30 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.70% (0.19)

ISIN US31812F1093
Symbol FNWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 107 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.85 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 43.39 USD (200)
Open 27.16 USD
High 27.30 USD
Low 27.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.11 USD
VWAP 27.132898 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,236
Trading volume 142,071.39
Number of trades 78
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - +20.00% -
Perf (abs.) - +4.55 -
Beta 0.05 0.05 0.08
Volatility 16.72  29.36 29.19

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 27.30 USD 0.14

27.26 USD (2,691
27.04 USD (5,122
25.28 USD (3,997
23.50 USD (7,008
29.53 USD (2024/07/29
22.82 USD (2024/02/26
29.53 USD (2024/07/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.29 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

78
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80532

FINWARD BANCORP COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NORTHWEST INDIAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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